
ICYCLE
SPIN-A-THON

Greater Boston's only outdoor spin-a-thon in the middle of winter! 

Feb 12th & 13th, 2025
111 Harbor Way - SEAPORT

HOMESTART INC. 
Ending & Preventing Homelessness Ending & Preventing Homelessness 

Join 60+ companies in Boston’s Seaport for a unique, heartwarming
event. Reach over 300 Bostonians riding to help neighbors

experiencing homelessness regain the warmth and stability of home

STAND OUT
LEAVE A LASTING IMPRESSION
MAKE A DIFFERENCE LOCALLY



Stand with neighbors facing homelessness by becoming an
ICycle Community Sponsor. Support an unforgettable

open-air event that’s become a favorite for teams
committed to making a meaningful impact.

$15,000
$10,000
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$1,000

Sponsorship Levels To Sponsor

Please contact
neff@homestart.org

(857) 415-2242
Sponsorships are tax

deductible and can be
made via check, ACH
or through a secure

online form.

Logo featured on event signage
at 111 Harbor Way, Seaport

Sponsorship recognition with
logo on HomeStart’s website

Acknowledgment in newsletter
reaching 9,000+ constituents

10 complimentary bikes offered
to sponsorships starting at
$5,000 (subject to availability
and scheduling at least one
week prior to the event)

Sponsorship Recognition 

Special Thanks to Our Host:


